
Württembergische Meisterschaften Freistil

Benningen, 31.01.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luca Moosmann AB Aichhalden
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 17:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  21 1

2 Henrik Geiger AC Röhlingen
0:21

01 Fr
1:34

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Oscar Emmanuel Ziegler TSV Ehningen
Fr

0:57

01
SS 12:0

52
 1  5  1  0  12 2
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